University of Alberta Students’ Union

UNIVERSITY OF ALBER'TA STU DENTS’
&2 STUDENTS'UNION COUNCIL

Tuesday, September 11, 2018
6:00PM
Council Chambers, University Hall

LATE ADDITIONS (SC-2018-08)

2018-08/1
2018-08/2
2018-08/3
2018-08/4
2018-08/5
2018-08/6
2018-08/7
2018-08/8

2018-08/8a

2108-08/8b

2018-08/8c

2018-08/9

SPEAKERS BUSINESS

PRESENTATIONS

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE REPORT

BOARD AND COMMITTEE REPORT

OPEN FORUM

QUESTION PERIOD

BOARD AND COMMITTEE BUSINESS

GENERAL ORDERS

LARSEN MOVES to appoint one member of Students' Council to the Council
Administration Committee (CAC).

LARSEN MOVES to appoint one member of Students' Council to the Audit
Committee.

LARSEN MOVES to approve Stephen Raitz to hold the position of GOTV
Coordinator with the Students' Union.

3.3.d Elected members of Students’ Council may not serve as Students' Union
permanent employees and/or term employees unless otherwise stipulated in
Students’ Union bylaw or approval is received from Students’ Council.
Members of Students’ Council are eligible for employment as an hourly
employee without approval from Students’ Council.

INFORMATION ITEMS




